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The menu of Wingk Boy Chicken from Nutley includes 79 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $16.4. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Sandwiches

BULGOGI WRAP

Seafood

CRISPY GARLIC JUMBO SHRIMP

Side Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Rice
BULGOGI BIBIMBOB

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Menu

CHICKEN STRIP WRAP

Dessert

MOCHI

Bowils

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL

$9.0

$15.6

$5.5

$20.8

$6.5

$8.0

$16.0

Bento Box

BULGOGI BENTO

Lunch Special

SPICY SOFT TOFU SOUP

Grill Specials

BEEF TERIYAKI BOWL

Hot Drinks

TEA

Japanese Bento Box
SHORT RIB BENTO

Asian
GYOZA

Popular Items
HONEY GARLIC BONELESS WING

Hot Entrées

YAKI SOBA VEGGIE

Teriyaki Bowl

KATSU TERIYAKI BOWL

Lunch Bento

SPICY PORK BENTO

Noodle Specialties

YAKI SOBA CHICKEN

$24.6

$14.0

$16.0

$29.8

$10.5

$10.5

$15.0

$16.0

$23.3

$19.0
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Soup, Stew

SPICY BEEF SOUP $11.0

House Special Bento

SPICY CHICKEN BENTO $23.3
Specialty Sandwiches -
Gyros

STEAK TIP SPECIAL $15.0
Dumpling And Fish Soup
DUMPLING SOUP $15.5
Entrées

SHUMAI $11.8
FRIED TOFU $12.0
Drinks

20 OUNCE $3.0
BOTTLE OF WATER $2.0
Bowl

GRILLED CHICKEN BOWL $16.0
SHRIMP TERIYAKI BOWL $16.0
Noodle

YAKI SOBA SHRIMP $19.0
YAKI SOBA BEEF $19.0
Beverages

CAN SODA $2.3

BUBBLE TEA $6.0

Chicken Finger Menu

CRISPY TENDER BITE
HONEY GARLIC SHRIMP BASKET

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $6.5
HOUSE SALAD $6.0
TOFU SALAD $12.0
Chicken Strips

LARGE 15 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS $35.5
MEDIUM 10 PIECE CHICKEN

STRIPS $25.7
SMALL 5 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS $14.3
Slider

3 PIECE CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDER $10.0
3 PIECE CRISPY SHRIMP SLIDER  $11.0
3 PIECE GRILLED CHICKEN

SLIDER $10.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

sl MEAT
’i CHICKEN

= TUNASTEAK

Wingk Boys Bento Box
PORK RIB BENTO BOX $24.6
JAPCHAE BENTO $17.0
BABY BACK RIB SPECIAL $14.0
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Soups
SPICY CHICKEN SOUP

SPICY SOFT WITH SEAFOOD
SOUP

SPICY SOFT WITH CHICKEN SOUP
SPICY SOFT WITH BEEF SOUP

Chicken Wings

LARGE 30 PIECE
i CHICKEN WINGS

MEDIUM 20 PIECE
CHICKEN WINGS

SMALL 10 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS
WINGS

Korean Bbq

PORK RIB K- BBQ

SHORT RIB KBBQ (GALBI)
SPICY CHICKEN KBBQ
SPICY PORK KBBQ

BILGOGI KBBQ

$10.0
Ingredients Used
$16.0
HONEY
$16.0 TUNA
$16.0 PORK MEAT
MANGO
KIMCHI
$45.0 WHITE RICE
$30.0 Bibimbob
$16.0 SHRIMP BIBIMBOB
SPICY PORK RIB BIBIMBOB
SHORT RIB (GALBI) BIBIMBOB
SQUID BIBIMBOB
$24.7 SPICY PORK BIBIMBOB
$28.6 CHICKEN BIBIMBOB
$23.2 PLAIN BIBIMBOB
$23.2

$24.7

$7.5

$20.8
$20.8
$22.1
$14.0
$20.8
$20.8
$17.0

Wingk Boy Chicken

662 Passaic Ave, Nutley, NJ
07110, USA, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
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