



https://menuweb.menu 662 Passaic Ave, Nutley, NJ 07110, USA, United States +19736676567 - http://www.seashaisushi.com/









Sashimi TUNA TARTAR		Bento Box BULGOGI BENTO	\$24.6
Sushi Rolls		Lunch Special SPICY SOFT TOFU SOUP	\$14.0
Sandwiches BULGOGI WRAP	\$9.0	Grill Specials BEEF TERIYAKI BOWL	\$16.0
Seafood CRISPY GARLIC JUMBO SHRIMP	\$15.6	Hot Drinks	
Side Dishes SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.5	Japanese Bento Box SHORT RIB BENTO	\$29.8
Rice BULGOGI BIBIMBOB	\$20.8	Asian GYOZA	\$10.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$6.5	Popular Items HONEY GARLIC BONELESS WING	\$10.5
Sauces		Hot Entrées YAKI SOBA VEGGIE	\$15.0
Menu CHICKEN STRIP WRAP	\$8.0	Teriyaki Bowl	\$16.0
Dessert MOCHI		Lunch Bento SPICY PORK BENTO	\$23.3
Bowls CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL	\$16.0	Noodle Specialties YAKI SOBA CHICKEN	\$19.0

CAN SODA

BUBBLE TEA



Soup, Stew		Chicken Finger Menu	
SPICY BEEF SOUP	\$11.0	CRISPY TENDER BITE	
Harras On a stal Dansta		HONEY GARLIC SHRIMP BASKET	
House Special Bento		Oalada	
SPICY CHICKEN BENTO	\$23.3	Salads	
Specialty Sandwiches -		SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.5
		HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
Gyros		TOFU SALAD	\$12.0
STEAK TIP SPECIAL	\$15.0	Chieken Strine	
Dunanling And Fish Coun		Chicken Strips	
Dumpling And Fish S	oup	LARGE 15 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS	\$35.5
DUMPLING SOUP	\$15.5	MEDIUM 10 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS	\$25.7
Entrées		SMALL 5 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS	\$14.3
SHUMAI	\$11.8	Slider	
FRIED TOFU	\$12.0		
		3 PIECE CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDER	\$10.0
Drinks		3 PIECE CRISPY SHRIMP SLIDER	\$11.0
20 OUNCE	\$3.0	3 PIECE GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDER	\$10.0
BOTTLE OF WATER	\$2.0		
		These Types Of Dishe	S
Bowl		Are Being Served	
GRILLED CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.0	MEAT	
SHRIMP TERIYAKI BOWL	\$16.0	CHICKEN	
Noodle		TUNA STEAK	
YAKI SOBA SHRIMP	\$19.0	Wingk Boys Bento Box	K
YAKI SOBA BEEF	\$19.0	PORK RIB BENTO BOX	\$24.6
		JAPCHAE BENTO	\$17.0
Beverages		DARY DACK DID ODECIAL	\$440

\$2.3

\$6.0

BABY BACK RIB SPECIAL

\$14.0



Soups		BILGOGI KBBQ	\$24.7
SPICY CHICKEN SOUP	\$10.0	In andianta Haad	
SPICY SOFT WITH SEAFOOD SOUP	\$16.0	Ingredients Used HONEY	
SPICY SOFT WITH CHICKEN SOUP	\$16.0	TUNA	
SPICY SOFT WITH BEEF SOUP	\$16.0	PORK MEAT	
Chicken Wings		MANGO	
•		KIMCHI	\$7.5
LARGE 30 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS	\$45.0	WHITE RICE	
MEDIUM 20 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS	\$30.0	Bibimbob	
SMALL 10 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.0	SHRIMP BIBIMBOB	\$20.8
WINGS		SPICY PORK RIB BIBIMBOB	\$20.8
		SHORT RIB (GALBI) BIBIMBOB	\$22.1
Korean Bbq		SQUID BIBIMBOB	\$14.0
PORK RIB K- BBQ	\$24.7	SPICY PORK BIBIMBOB	\$20.8
SHORT RIB KBBQ (GALBI)	\$28.6	CHICKEN BIBIMBOB	\$20.8
SPICY CHICKEN KBBQ	\$23.2	PLAIN BIBIMBOB	\$17.0
SPICY PORK KBBQ	\$23.2		

Wingk Boy Chicken

662 Passaic Ave, Nutley, NJ 07110, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu